@unonoruuecku Gopym bpoii 1 (17), 'oguna 9 (2023)
Philological forum Issue 1 (17), Year 9 (2023)

ABOUT THE AUTHORS

Aleksandar Hristov (University of Veliko Turnovo St. Cyril and St. Methodius, Bulgaria). E-mail:
aleksandarhrhristov@gmail.com

Alexandra Alexandrova (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail:
alexandrova.alexandral (@gmail.com

Anzhela Georgieva (New Bulgarian University, Bulgaria). E-mail: georgieva.an@abv.bg

Atanas Dobromirov Dobrev (Plovdiv University Paisii Hilendarski, Bulgaria). E-mail:
adobromiro@uni-plovdiv.bg

Chloé Caschy (University of Strasbourg, France). E-mail: chloe.gaschy@gmail.com

Daniela  Georgieva (Sofia  University St.  Kliment  Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail:
daniela_biserovag@abv.bg

Elisa  Clolot  (University = of  Strasbourg,  France). E-mail: eclolot@gmail.com

Jakub Mikulecky (Slavic Institute of the Academy of Sciences of the Czech Republic). E-mail:
mikulecky@slu.cas.cz

Marchela  Mironova  (Sofia  University St.  Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail:
mish.mironova@gmail.com

Margaret Dimitrova (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: marg@slav.uni-sofia.bg

Maria Ruseva (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). Email: m_ruseva@slav.uni-sofia.bg

Martin Kolev (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: martin kolev(@slav.uni-
sofia.bg

Mihaela Ilieva (University of Veliko Turnovo St. Cyril and St. Methodius, Bulgaria). E-mail:
milieva2(@abv.bg

Nadezhda Stoyanova (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: nadezhdaas@uni-
sofia.bg

Nedyalko Zhelev (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: nedyalko.zhelev(@abv.bg

Nikolay Genchev Genov (Institute for Literature at the Bulgarian Academy of Sciences, Bulgaria). E-
mail: nk.genov@gmail.com

Polina Penkova (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: pmpenkova@gmail.com

Radeya Gesheva (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: rgesheva@uni-sofia.bg

Rumyana Damyanova (Institute for Literature at the Bulgarian Academy of Sciences, Bulgaria). E-mail:
damianova3@mail.bg

275


mailto:aleksandarhrhristov@gmail.com
mailto:alexandrova.alexandra1@gmail.com
mailto:georgieva.an@abv.bg
mailto:adobromiro@uni-plovdiv.bg
mailto:chloe.gaschy@gmail.com
mailto:daniela_biserovag@abv.bg
mailto:eclolot@gmail.com
mailto:mikulecky@slu.cas.cz
mailto:mish.mironova@gmail.com
mailto:marg@slav.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:m_ruseva@slav.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:martin_kolev@slav.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:martin_kolev@slav.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:milieva2@abv.bg
mailto:nadezhdaas@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:nadezhdaas@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:nedyalko.zhelev@abv.bg
mailto:nk.genov@gmail.com
mailto:pmpenkova@gmail.com
mailto:rgesheva@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:damianova3@mail.bg

@unonoruuecku Gopym bpoii 1 (17), 'oguna 9 (2023)
Philological forum Issue 1 (17), Year 9 (2023)

Samvel Khetchikian (University of Strasbourg, France). E-mail: sam.khet@icloud.com

Simeon Stefanov (Institute for Bulgarian Language at the Bulgarian Academy of Sciences, Bulgaria).
E-mail: s.stefanov(@ibl.bas.bg

Teodora Tzankova (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: ttzankova@fcml.uni-
sofia.bg

Tinkara V. Kastelic (University of Strasbourg, France). E-mail: tinkara.vk@gmail.com

Venesa Nacheva (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: vknacheva@gmail.com

Vladimir Ignatov (French Language School “Alphonse de Lamartine” No 9 — Sofia, Bulgaria). E-mail:
vladimir_ignatov(@abv.bg

Yavor Vasilev (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: yavorav@abv.bg

276


mailto:sam.khet@icloud.com
mailto:s.stefanov@ibl.bas.bg
mailto:ttzankova@fcml.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:ttzankova@fcml.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:tinkara.vk@gmail.com
mailto:vknacheva@gmail.com
mailto:vladimir_ignatov@abv.bg
mailto:yavorav@abv.bg

